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PRODUKTA DATU LAPA

Tehniskā specifikācija
Augstums:

Platums:

Garums:

Diametrs:

Svars:

Tilpums:

Materiāli:

Papildus aprīkojums:

Uzstādīšanas metodes:

9
9
5

1 105

0,0000,000

0,480

480 mm

1105 mm

995 mm

 -

 -  kg

 -

priede

 -

Stiprināms uz cietas pamatnes / Betonējas

SO9


